900219478 04/03/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wells Fargo Bank, National			
Association (as successor by		03/28/2012	National Banking
merger to Wachovia Bank, National		03/20/2012	Association: UNITED STATES
Association)			

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Crump Life Insurance Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	4135 North Front Street	
City:	Harrisburg	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	17110	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3809007	LIFESOURCE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)842-8465

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 2028428800

Email: dctrademarks@dbr.com, kristine.brown@dbr.com

Correspondent Name: Jennifer Dean/Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP

Address Line 1: 1500 K Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	038301.411934
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristine M. Brown
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004750 FRAME: 0605

P \$40.00 3809007

Signature:	/Kristine M. Brown/	
Date:	04/03/2012	
Total Attachments: 3 source=Crump Life Insurance Services, Inc. LifeSource Release of Security Interest#page1.tif source=Crump Life Insurance Services, Inc. LifeSource Release of Security Interest#page2.tif source=Crump Life Insurance Services, Inc. LifeSource Release of Security Interest#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004750 FRAME: 0606

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

dated as of March 28, 2012

The Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of January 29, 2009, by and among CRUMP LIFE INSURANCE SERVICES, INC., a Pennsylvania corporation, having a principal place of business at 4135 North Front Street, Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17112, and WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION (as successor by merger to Wachovia Bank, National Association), having a place of business at 1525 West W.T. Harris Boulevard, Charlotte, NC 28262, which was duly recorded on February 6, 2009, at Reel 003932, Frame 0979 in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, is hereby satisfied in full and any security interest of, or license granted to WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION (as successor by merger to Wachovia Bank, National Association) in the trademarks, registrations and applications set forth on Schedule A attached hereto and the trademark licenses set forth on Schedule B attached hereto is hereby satisfied, released, discharged and terminated.

	WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
	By: MULLI Alar
	Name: Russell J. Lyons
	Title: Senior Vice President
•	· ·
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA	
COUNTY OF MECKLENBURG	
for said County and State, <u>KUSGALO</u> of WELLS writing was signed and sealed by him/he the said acknowledg	personally came before me, <u>IVACUIN</u> , Notary Public <u>J. UNS</u> , who, being by me duly sworn, says that he/she is FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, and that said er in behalf of said corporation by its authority duly given. And the said writing to be the act and deed of said corporation.
WITNESS my hand and official	seal, this the Ray of March, 2012.
[NOTARIAL SEAL]	Notab-Public

My commission expires: Feb. 6, 2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 004750 FRAME: 0607

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

Mark	Serial Number/ Registration Number	Owner	Filing Date	Date of First Use
LifeSource	S: 77/596,225	Crump Life Insurance	October 20, 2008	November 11, 2003
	R: 3,809,007	Services, Inc.		. 2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004750 FRAME: 0608

SCHEDULE B

TRADEMARK LICENSES

None.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004750 FRAME: 0609

RECORDED: 04/03/2012